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Scots College Regatta Saturday, 4 February 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 School Year 10 4th Eight Race 1

1 01.01 Shore
(Gray,Smith,Bailey,Kierse,Holt,Evans-Beard,Salis,Marshall,c:Gandhi) 5  7:47.42   0.00  +0.00

2 01.02 St Ignatius
(Dawes,Parker,Brookes,Butcherine,Keaney,Brown,Erwin,Naughton,c:Wallis) 4  7:48.81   1.39  +1.39

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 School Year 10 3rd Eight Race 1

1 02.04 Shore
(Marshall,Evans-Beard,Kingdom,Wright,Welch,Adamo,O'Brien,Sherington,c:Gray) 5  7:15.39   0.00  +0.00

2 02.05 St Ignatius
(Anderson,Flynn,Kelly,Mason,Gontarczyk,Nicol,Cabot,Donohue,c:Byrne) 7  7:19.59   4.20  +4.20

3 02.02 Newington
(Toogood,See,Latham,Goldsmith,Moore,Fuller,Adams,Grove,c:Slatyer) 3  7:42.08  22.49 +26.69

4 02.01 Kings
(Gavel,Kmita,Barrett,Wu,Duffy,Gall,Scott,Webster,c:Gavel) 6  8:05.00  22.92 +49.61

5 02.03 Scots
(Trott,Randall,Smart,Teen,Ivanovski,Hartzer,Simpson,Currenti,c:Doolin) 4  8:22.66  17.66 +67.27

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 School Year 10 2nd Eight Race 1

1 03.04 Shore
(Wade,Jones,Stanberg,Kellett,Wyles,Harvey,Bestic,Smith,c:Chapman) 4  6:57.02   0.00  +0.00

2 03.05 St Ignatius
(Pettersson,Van Rijswijk,O'Brien,Wilkinson,Forlico,Macpherson,Burke,Field,c:Gordon) 7  6:59.98   2.96  +2.96

3 03.02 Newington
(Brownrigg,White,Perkins,Koskela,Gleeson,Webb,Mosely,Cirillo,c:Lea) 5  7:12.13  12.15 +15.11

4 03.01 Kings
(Swift,Crocker,Todd,Maslin,Estens,Bonansea,Rengaswamy,Thomas,c:Hill) 8  7:13.04   0.91 +16.02

5 03.03 Scots
(Durbin,Hermens,Reid,Mitchell,Stambolie,Alt-Graham,Sides,Bourke,c:Skeffington) 3  7:25.07  12.03 +28.05

6 03.06 St Josephs
(Duncan,Meegamuge,Reeves,Toohey,Alexandrou,Burnett,Field,Crawford,c:Cerone) 2  7:36.18  11.11 +39.16

7 03.07 Sydney Boys High
(Lai,Chen,Wu,Bui,Jouravlev,Wang,Yuen,Chen,c:Kow) 6  8:42.89  66.71 +105.8

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 4 School Year 10 1st Eight Race 1

1 04.01 Kings
(Bazina,Robinson,McMurtrie,Moore,Fonua,Dugan,Farrah,Fleet,c:Seaton-Cooper) 5  6:36.36   0.00  +0.00

2 04.06 St Ignatius
(Conna,Sullivan,Ward,McGrath,Hyles,Davis,Johnston,Delany,c:Stack) 8  6:40.21   3.85  +3.85

3 04.04 Shore
(Faddy,Riding,Armati,Frape,Edwards,Paris,Galligan,Francis,c:Zhu) 7  6:41.52   1.31  +5.16

4 04.02 Newington
(McConnell,Titmuss,Longcroft,Muir,Veitch,Denton,Chandler,de Hennin,c:Dewhurst) 1  6:43.78   2.26  +7.42

5 04.09 Sydney Grammar
(Parker-Burton,Moncrieff,Clifton,Goldberg,Berkelouw,Kostka,Slack,Hyde,c:Stoita) 3  6:45.01   1.23  +8.65

6 04.05 St Augustines
(Taylor,Cao*,Wise,Arundel,Dawson,Tancred,Pender,Nicholas,c:Goldsworthy) 9  6:50.96   5.95 +14.60

7 04.03 Scots
(Ireland,Wells,Pikoulas,McGregor,Stewart,Juracich,Lampson,Hughes,c:Cardno) 6  6:59.23   8.27 +22.87

8 04.07 St Josephs
(Owen,O'Kane,Harrs,Wall,Gough,Morshead,Nagle,Gursoy,c:Meegamuge) 2  7:06.70   7.47 +30.34

9 04.08 Sydney Boys High
(Lee,Park,Rustandi,Zhang,Shao,Komonen,Matthews,Shim,c:Cai) 4  7:19.30  12.60 +42.94

Progress : *substitute
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Scots College Regatta Saturday, 4 February 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 School Third Eight Race 1

1 05.03 St Josephs
(Ferrara,Peters,Gambrill,James,Jani,Ford,Kochanski,Smeaton,c:Chow) 4  7:00.89   0.00  +0.00

2 05.01 St Ignatius 1
(Alexander,Thomas,McConnell,McCleary,Mathie,Webb,Maguire,Schell,c:Ryan) 5  7:07.94   7.05  +7.05

3 05.02 St Ignatius 2
(Munro,Boyd,Paterson,Butcherine,Kennedy,Wrightson,Polich,Hallam,c:de Lacharriere) 6  7:23.03  15.09 +22.14

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 School 4th Four Race 1

1 06.03 St Ignatius 1 (Barnes,Blencke,O'Hara,Holmes,c:McNulty) 7  7:27.53   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Shore (Cureton,Mitchell,Bergin,Betar,c:Gandhi) 2  7:35.70   8.17  +8.17
3 06.04 St Ignatius 2 (Brown,Lenehan,Burgess,Harrison,c:Brasington) 3  7:43.15   7.45 +15.62
4 06.05 St Josephs 1 (O'Callaghan,Jancewicz,Sciacchitano,Hannon,c:Tayar) 4  7:47.42   4.27 +19.89
5 06.01 Kings (Purdon,Nahle,Masters,Collins,c:Miller) 5  7:49.12   1.70 +21.59
6 06.06 St Josephs 2 (Hartley,Levingston,Bell,Won,c:Barnes) 6  8:03.26  14.14 +35.73
7 06.07 Sydney Grammar (Lee,Wall,Wee,Hornby,c:Downey Twiss) 8  8:32.01  28.75 +64.48

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 School 3rd Four Race 1

1 07.04 St Ignatius (Berry,McCaffery,Fleming,Simmon,c:Bunis) 7  7:44.31   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Kings (Thomas,Payne,Salmon,Odbert,c:Gerber) 3  7:57.45  13.14 +13.14
3 07.05 St Josephs (Cairns,Watt,Goss,Calingao,c:Mulders) 6  8:14.29  16.84 +29.98
4 07.06 Sydney Grammar (Kelly,Sanderson,Warren,Potter,c:Shipway) 4  8:40.48  26.19 +56.17

07.02 Newington (Wadland,Broockmann,Lokotui,Phillips,c:Tomkins) 5 SCRATCHED
07.03 Shore (Macfarlane,Stacker,Kingdom,Hebblewhite,c:Waugh) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 8 School 2nd Four Race 1

1 08.05 St Ignatius (Bannerman,Sullivan,Whittaker,Walker,c:Re) 3  7:38.76   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Shore (Gillian,Mendel,Watson,Kenny,c:Zhu) 5  7:45.87   7.11  +7.11
3 08.06 St Josephs (Ashby,Moore,Courtney,Deegan,c:Yates) 6  8:07.34  21.47 +28.58
4 08.01 Kings (Hirst,Petras,Schultz,Deacon,c:Tran) 4  8:07.73   0.39 +28.97
5 08.03 Scots (Low,Brann,Kligman,Mattani,c:Hijwel) 2  8:22.52  14.79 +43.76
6 08.02 Newington (Armitage,Cooper,Kinlyside,Carnegie,c:Iliopoulos) 8  8:24.42   1.90 +45.66
7 08.07 Sydney Grammar (Williams,Fifield,Pepper,Au Yeung,c:Bierer) 7  8:27.98   3.56 +49.22

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 9 School 1st Four Race 1

1 09.05 St Augustines (St Pierre,Potts,McKenzie,Lynch,c:Taylor) 9  7:31.60   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 St Ignatius (Waldren,Turner,Hehir,Harrison,c:Hordern-Smith) 6  7:41.39   9.79  +9.79
3 09.04 Shore (Fenwicke,Hall,Collier,Elliott,c:Warburton) 7  7:47.58   6.19 +15.98
4 09.01 Kings (Jones,Xegas,Todd,Zhu,c:Lawson) 4  8:04.19  16.61 +32.59
5 09.07 St Josephs (Hannan,Kable,Taylor,Callanan,c:Bruen) 3  8:28.51  24.32 +56.91
6 09.09 Sydney Grammar(Lygdas,van As,Huynh,Johnstone,c:Abdel Sayed) 8  8:48.20  19.69 +76.60
7 09.08 Sydney Boys High (Sharma,De Costa,Singh,Yun,c:Chen) 2  9:57.68  69.48 +146.0

09.02 Newington (Cameron-Tavendale,Burghen,Martin,Morsley,c:Keegan) 1 DID NOT START
09.03 Scots (Williams,Tapper,Treffry,Levy,c:Yang) 5 SCRATCHED

Progress : 
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 10 School 2nd Eight Race 1

1 10.06 St Josephs
(Timbs,Baksa,Dreyer,Newsome,Massey,Mulders,Ball,Williams,c:Clarke) 2  6:39.41   0.00  +0.00

2 10.04 Shore
(Smith,Bennett,Macfarlane,Marshall,Muffet,Hebblewhite,Muhlbauer,Cameron,c:Bishop) 7  6:43.98   4.57  +4.57

3 10.02 Newington
(Grove,Grippi,Grillakis,Blakeman,Elliott,Chandler,Koskela,Biasotto,c:Nicholas) 3  6:47.98   4.00  +8.57

4 10.05 St Ignatius
(Ryan,Loiterton,Mackinnon,Egerton-Warburton,Graham,Hartman,Zukerman,Egger,c:Thorp) 8  6:49.45   1.47 +10.04

5 10.01 Kings
(Whalan,Wickham,McClean,Hines,Thiel,Webster,Wong,Davis,c:Galvins) 6  6:52.19   2.74 +12.78

6 10.03 Scots
(Gizardin-Pradeau,Hinrichsen,Halliday,Hart,Linton,Duffy,Stambolie,Moore,c:Low) 5  7:13.29  21.10 +33.88

7 10.08 Sydney Grammar
(Mudri,Thurgood,Hue,Lambert,Wilmer,Stillone,Ryan,Strothers,c:Braoudakis) 9  7:50.86  37.57 +71.45

8 10.07 Sydney Boys High
(Johnsun,Wong,Wachsmann,Nguyen,Huang,Li,Rusli,Tran,c:Park) 4  7:56.53   5.67 +77.12

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 11 School 1st Eight Race 1

1 11.05 St Ignatius
(Macken,Kelly,Hennessy,Power,English,Milozzi,O'Meara,Collins,c:Burton) 7  6:17.34   0.00  +0.00

2 11.06 St Josephs
(Basha,Mitchell,Dooley,Negline,Moloney,Moloney,Cullen,Ciesiolka,c:Tong) 4  6:29.27  11.93 +11.93

3 11.02 Newington
(Sutherland,Tetley,Chanter,Tainsh,Mitchell,Jones,de Botton,Fuller,c:Johnson) 8  6:31.00   1.73 +13.66

4 11.04 Shore
(Banks,McAlpine,Roe,Sloan,Patrick,Galligan,Clubb,Wait,c:Fox) 6  6:31.44   0.44 +14.10

5 11.01 Kings
(Whalan,Watts,Mason,McKenna,Wait,Lindeman,Murell,Rogers,c:Kladnig) 5  6:33.69   2.25 +16.35

6 11.03 Scots
(Pinn,Dimitroulis,Barr,Hufton,Tremlett,Calligeros,Pursehouse,Ellis,c:Chang) 9  6:44.14  10.45 +26.80

7 11.08 Sydney Grammar
(Stubbs-Goulston,Balderstone,Hoang,Burt,Fairbrother,Hyde,Ireland,Ellis,c:Potter) 2  6:45.89   1.75 +28.55

8 11.07 Sydney Boys High
(Zhou,Choi,Xin,Wang,Mustafa,Yin,Wang,Chen,c:Ta) 3  7:20.28  34.39 +62.94

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 School Year 10 4th Eight Race 2

1 01.02 St Ignatius
(Dawes,Parker,Brookes,Butcherine,Keaney,Brown,Erwin,Naughton,c:Wallis) 5  7:56.13   0.00  +0.00

2 01.01 Shore
(Gray,Smith,Bailey,Kierse,Holt,Evans-Beard,Salis,Marshall,c:Gandhi) 4  8:06.30  10.17 +10.17

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 School Year 10 3rd Eight Race 2

1 02.04 Shore
(Marshall,Evans-Beard,Kingdom,Wright,Welch,Adamo,O'Brien,Sherington,c:Gray) 7  7:24.54   0.00  +0.00

2 02.05 St Ignatius
(Anderson,Flynn,Kelly,Mason,Gontarczyk,Nicol,Cabot,Donohue,c:Byrne) 4  7:38.60  14.06 +14.06

3 02.02 Newington
(Toogood,See,Latham,Goldsmith,Moore,Fuller,Adams,Grove,c:Slatyer) 6  7:47.73   9.13 +23.19

4 02.01 Kings
(Gavel,Kmita,Barrett,Wu,Duffy,Gall,Scott,Webster,c:Gavel) 5  7:48.40   0.67 +23.86

5 02.03 Scots
(Trott,Randall,Smart,Teen,Ivanovski,Hartzer,Simpson,Currenti,c:Doolin) 3  8:38.58  50.18 +74.04

Progress : 
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 14 School Year 10 2nd Eight Race 2

1 03.05 St Ignatius
(Pettersson,Van Rijswijk,O'Brien,Wilkinson,Forlico,Macpherson,Burke,Field,c:Gordon) 8  7:03.82   0.00  +0.00

2 03.04 Shore
(Wade,Jones,Stanberg,Kellett,Wyles,Harvey,Bestic,Smith,c:Chapman) 6  7:21.87  18.05 +18.05

3 03.02 Newington
(Brownrigg,White,Perkins,Koskela,Gleeson,Webb,Mosely,Cirillo,c:Lea) 3  7:26.82   4.95 +23.00

4 03.03 Scots
(Durbin,Hermens,Reid,Mitchell,Stambolie,Alt-Graham,Sides,Bourke,c:Skeffington) 7  7:34.65   7.83 +30.83

5 03.01 Kings
(Swift,Crocker,Todd,Maslin,Estens,Bonansea,Rengaswamy,Thomas,c:Hill) 2  7:37.86   3.21 +34.04

6 03.06 St Josephs
(Duncan,Meegamuge,Reeves,Toohey,Alexandrou,Burnett,Field,Crawford,c:Cerone) 4  8:13.57  35.71 +69.75

7 03.07 Sydney Boys High
(Lai,Chen,Wu,Bui,Jouravlev,Wang,Yuen,Chen,c:Kow) 5  8:49.70  36.13 +105.8

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 15 School Year 10 1st Eight Race 2

1 04.01 Kings
(Bazina,Robinson,McMurtrie,Moore,Fonua,Dugan,Farrah,Fleet,c:Seaton-Cooper) 8  6:52.23   0.00  +0.00

2 04.06 St Ignatius
(Conna,Sullivan,Ward,McGrath,Hyles,Davis,Johnston,Delany,c:Stack) 7  6:57.33   5.10  +5.10

3 04.09 Sydney Grammar
(Parker-Burton,Moncrieff,Clifton,Goldberg,Berkelouw,Kostka,Slack,Hyde,c:Stoita) 6  7:03.70   6.37 +11.47

4 04.04 Shore
(Faddy,Riding,Armati,Frape,Edwards,Paris,Galligan,Francis,c:Zhu) 5  7:06.48   2.78 +14.25

5 04.02 Newington
(McConnell,Titmuss,Longcroft,Muir,Veitch,Denton,Chandler,de Hennin,c:Dewhurst) 3  7:08.04   1.56 +15.81

6 04.03 Scots
(Ireland,Wells,Pikoulas,McGregor,Stewart,Juracich,Lampson,Hughes,c:Cardno) 4  7:08.41   0.37 +16.18

7 04.05 St Augustines
(Taylor,Cao*,Wise,Arundel,Dawson,Tancred,Pender,Nicholas,c:Goldsworthy) 1  7:09.19   0.78 +16.96

8 04.07 St Josephs
(Owen,O'Kane,Harrs,Wall,Gough,Morshead,Nagle,Gursoy,c:Meegamuge) 9  7:32.37  23.18 +40.14

9 04.08 Sydney Boys High
(Lee,Park,Rustandi,Zhang,Shao,Komonen,Matthews,Shim,c:Cai) 2  7:44.18  11.81 +51.95

Progress : *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 16 School Third Eight Race 2

1 05.03 St Josephs
(Ferrara,Peters,Gambrill,James,Jani,Ford,Kochanski,Smeaton,c:Chow) 6  7:30.43   0.00  +0.00

2 05.01 St Ignatius 1
(Alexander,Thomas,McConnell,McCleary,Mathie,Webb,Maguire,Schell,c:Ryan) 4  7:36.26   5.83  +5.83

3 05.02 St Ignatius 2
(Munro,Boyd,Paterson,Butcherine,Kennedy,Wrightson,Polich,Hallam,c:de Lacharriere) 5  7:58.71  22.45 +28.28

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 School 4th Four Race 2

1 06.03 St Ignatius 1 (Barnes,Blencke,O'Hara,Holmes,c:McNulty) 7  7:44.14   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 St Ignatius 2 (Brown,Lenehan,Burgess,Harrison,c:Brasington) 5  7:56.78  12.64 +12.64
3 06.02 Shore (Cureton,Mitchell,Bergin,Betar,c:Gandhi) 4  8:01.94   5.16 +17.80
4 06.01 Kings (Purdon,Nahle,Masters,Collins,c:Miller) 3  8:09.83   7.89 +25.69
5 06.05 St Josephs 1 (O'Callaghan,Jancewicz,Sciacchitano,Hannon,c:Tayar) 2  8:23.10  13.27 +38.96
6 06.06 St Josephs 2 (Hartley,Levingston,Bell,Won,c:Barnes) 8  8:27.01   3.91 +42.87
7 06.07 Sydney Grammar (Lee,Wall,Wee,Hornby,c:Downey Twiss) 6  8:50.97  23.96 +66.83

Progress : 
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 18 School 3rd Four Race 2

1 07.04 St Ignatius (Berry,McCaffery,Fleming,Simmon,c:Bunis) 4  7:32.70   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Kings (Thomas,Payne,Salmon,Odbert,c:Gerber) 6  7:51.56  18.86 +18.86
3 07.05 St Josephs (Cairns,Watt,Goss,Calingao,c:Mulders) 7  7:56.18   4.62 +23.48
4 07.06 Sydney Grammar (Kelly,Sanderson,Warren,Potter,c:Shipway) 5  8:31.97  35.79 +59.27

07.03 Shore (Macfarlane,Stacker,Kingdom,Hebblewhite,c:Waugh) 3 SCRATCHED
07.02 Newington (Wadland,Broockmann,Lokotui,Phillips,c:Tomkins) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 19 School 2nd Four Race 2

1 08.05 St Ignatius (Bannerman,Sullivan,Whittaker,Walker,c:Re) 4  7:30.78   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 St Josephs (Ashby,Moore,Courtney,Deegan,c:Yates) 3  7:40.86  10.08 +10.08
3 08.04 Shore (Gillian,Mendel,Watson,Kenny,c:Zhu) 8  7:42.27   1.41 +11.49
4 08.01 Kings (Hirst,Petras,Schultz,Deacon,c:Tran) 7  7:57.97  15.70 +27.19
5 08.07 Sydney Grammar (Williams,Fifield,Pepper,Au Yeung,c:Bierer) 5  8:11.35  13.38 +40.57
6 08.02 Newington (Armitage,Cooper,Kinlyside,Carnegie,c:Iliopoulos) 2  8:15.90   4.55 +45.12

08.03 Scots (Low,Brann,Kligman,Mattani,c:Hijwel) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 School 1st Four Race 2

1 09.05 St Augustines (St Pierre,Potts,McKenzie,Lynch,c:Taylor) 1  7:12.27   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 St Ignatius (Waldren,Turner,Hehir,Harrison,c:Hordern-Smith) 5  7:36.35  24.08 +24.08
3 09.04 Shore (Fenwicke,Hall,Collier,Elliott,c:Warburton) 3  7:40.25   3.90 +27.98
4 09.02 Newington (Cameron-Tavendale,Burghen,Martin,Morsley,c:Keegan) 4  7:58.87  18.62 +46.60
5 09.07 St Josephs (Hannan,Kable,Taylor,Callanan,c:Bruen) 2  8:04.92   6.05 +52.65
6 09.09 Sydney Grammar(Lygdas,van As,Huynh,Johnstone,c:Abdel Sayed) 6  8:38.30  33.38 +86.03
7 09.08 Sydney Boys High (Sharma,De Costa,Singh,Yun,c:Chen) 9 10:12.48  94.18 +180.2

09.01 Kings (Jones,Xegas,Todd,Zhu,c:Lawson) 7 DID NOT START
09.03 Scots (Williams,Tapper,Treffry,Levy,c:Yang) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 School 2nd Eight Race 2

1 10.05 St Ignatius
(Ryan,Loiterton,Mackinnon,Egerton-Warburton,Graham,Hartman,Zukerman,Egger,c:Thorp) 4  6:46.19   0.00  +0.00

2 10.04 Shore
(Smith,Bennett,Macfarlane,Marshall,Muffet,Hebblewhite,Muhlbauer,Cameron,c:Bishop) 6  6:53.27   7.08  +7.08

3 10.01 Kings
(Whalan,Wickham,McClean,Hines,Thiel,Webster,Wong,Davis,c:Galvins) 7  6:55.67   2.40  +9.48

4 10.06 St Josephs
(Timbs,Baksa,Dreyer,Newsome,Massey,Mulders,Ball,Williams,c:Clarke) 5  6:56.87   1.20 +10.68

5 10.03 Scots
(Gizardin-Pradeau,Hinrichsen,Halliday,Hart,Linton,Duffy,Stambolie,Moore,c:Low) 9  7:20.34  23.47 +34.15

6 10.08 Sydney Grammar
(Mudri,Thurgood,Hue,Lambert,Wilmer,Stillone,Ryan,Strothers,c:Braoudakis) 8  7:49.63  29.29 +63.44

7 10.07 Sydney Boys High
(Johnsun,Wong,Wachsmann,Nguyen,Huang,Li,Rusli,Tran,c:Park) 3  7:54.44   4.81 +68.25
10.02 Newington
(Grove,Grippi,Grillakis,Blakeman,Elliott,Chandler,Koskela,Biasotto,c:Nicholas) 2 SCRATCHED

Progress : 
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 School 1st Eight Race 2

1 11.05 St Ignatius
(Macken,Kelly,Hennessy,Power,English,Milozzi,O'Meara,Collins,c:Burton) 2  6:18.67   0.00  +0.00

2 11.02 Newington
(Sutherland,Tetley,Chanter,Tainsh,Mitchell,Jones,de Botton,Fuller,c:Johnson) 3  6:29.74  11.07 +11.07

3 11.06 St Josephs
(Basha,Mitchell,Dooley,Negline,Moloney,Moloney,Cullen,Ciesiolka,c:Tong) 5  6:32.78   3.04 +14.11

4 11.01 Kings
(Whalan,Watts,Mason,McKenna,Wait,Lindeman,Murell,Rogers,c:Kladnig) 6  6:35.18   2.40 +16.51

5 11.03 Scots
(Pinn,Dimitroulis,Barr,Hufton,Tremlett,Calligeros,Pursehouse,Ellis,c:Chang) 4  6:38.53   3.35 +19.86

6 11.08 Sydney Grammar
(Stubbs-Goulston,Balderstone,Hoang,Burt,Fairbrother,Hyde,Ireland,Ellis,c:Potter) 7  7:07.89  29.36 +49.22

7 11.07 Sydney Boys High
(Zhou,Choi,Xin,Wang,Mustafa,Yin,Wang,Chen,c:Ta) 9  7:31.06  23.17 +72.39
11.04 Shore
(Banks,McAlpine,Roe,Sloan,Patrick,Galligan,Clubb,Wait,c:Fox) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 


